7%
~] 10002 }
K 7%
—11000£2
-
H & L) L) L) . A ) Ll ) ]
]
E—'_:l
I
AN W ///

(6534)

(9760)

o (9935)

QQ

(50

O

=

NOTES (CONTINUED)

NOTES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

6. PRIOR TO SHIPMENT, ALL TAPPED HOLES SHALL

BE PROTECTED TO PREVENT CONTAMINATION

FROM DIRT, MOISTURE, OR GRIT,
7. CRATE COMPONENTS FOR SHIPPING [N SUCH A WAY

AS TO PREVENT, SCUFF

OR_OTHER

ING, MARRING,
TYPES OF DAMAGE. PROTECT FROM MOISTURE.

b FTER THE FIRST TRIAL ASSEMBLY, POSITION
AND WELD TWO LUGS (ITEM 31) UNDER EACH
LAMPSHADE PANEL (EXC

9. TORQUE REQUIREMENTS FOR ALL SCREWS:
M12 - 58

T LOWER PANEL) AS SHOWN

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN—HNEHESMM

2. DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING PER
ANSI Y14.5M-1982.

3. SURFACE TEXTURE PER ANSI| B46.1-1978.

4. ALL FABRICATED ITEMS REFERENCED IN THIS
ASSEMBLY SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH (ATTACHMENT 2), INTERLABORAT
COLLABORAT IVE AGREEMENT BETWEEN BROOKHAVEN

Mz - 271:’2“(4205T§;LBE§; mTlONAL LABORATORY %BNL)I' AND PETERSBURG
Mz9 - 270w (200 FT::LBS:i ICLEAR PHYSICS INSTITUTE (PNP1).
M30 - B10Nm (597 FT.-LBS. 5. ALL MATERIAL USED IN THIS ASSEMBLY SHALL
M36 - 1416Nm (1044 FT.-LBS. BE CERTIFIED WITH RESPECT TO CHEMICAL
M48 - 4269Nm 23149 FT,-LBS,} COMPOSITION AND MECHANICAL PROPERTIES.
B8 FLAT WASHER,STL.,ZINC PLATE,M20 DIN 125A 64
8 HEX.CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK.M20X70 DIN 931 8.8| 63
12 FLAT WASHER,STL.,ZINC PLATE, M5 DIN 125A 62
12 PAN HD.MACH.SCREW,PHILLIPS,ZINC PLATE,M5X16 6t
8 HEX, CAP SCREW,STL..BLACK,M12X50 DIN 931 8.8| 60
40 HEX.FLAT WASHER,STL.,ZINC PLATE,M12 DIN 125A 59
32 HEX. CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK,M12X90 DIN 931 8.8{ S8
30 SOC.HD. CAP SCREW,BLACK,M20X70 DIN 912 8.8| 57
14 5310-21801 HEX. NUT,STNLS STL.,.750(INCH)-10 56
14 STUD, STNLS STL.,.750(INCH)-10 X 3.25 (INCH) LG. 55
10 HEX. CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK,M24X110 DIN 931 8.8} 54
20 HEX. CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK,M48X400 DIN 931 8.8 53
12 FLAT WASHER,STL.,ZINC PLATE,M36 DIN 7989 A S2
ISOMETRIC VIEW 12 HEX. CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK,M36X240 DIN 831 8.8 51
32 FLAT WASHER,STL.,ZINC PLATE,M30 DIN 7989 A| 50
32 HEX. CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK,M30X140 DIN 931 8.8| 49
* 38 HEX, NUT,STL. ,BLACK,M24 DIN 934 8 | 48
48 HEX. CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK,M24X120 DIN 931 8.8| 47
(4600) 270 FLAT WASHER,STL.,ZINC PLATE, M24 DIN 7989 A| 46
63 HEX. CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK,M24X100 DIN 931 8.8 45
— [ (200 54 FLAT WASHER,STL.,ZINC PLATE,M48 DIN 125 B 44
34 HEX. CAP SCREW,STL.,BLACK,M48X200 DIN 931 8.8 43
/@(REF.) 2
14X 15 :/ e
’ %
p 10 MCMASTER CARR 91131A110 SPHERICAL WA, 1.06° 1.D. X 2° 0.D. X .5° THK. 39
p 14 CARR LANE CL-12-LF-S LEVELING FEET,STNLS STL., .750(|NCH)—10 38
4 CARR LANE CL-16-TP T-PIN, @#.75 INCH X 6 INCH LONG 37
8 SEAL MASTER NP-20R PILLOW BLOCK, ¢ 1.25 [INCH 36
j 2 MEMASTER CARR 1402A46 DOOR PULL 35
PANEL 34
‘_/_/ REMOVED 33
- 1 93-104173 TEACUP 32
e 14 93-104217 LUG, LAMPSHADE LOCATING 31
/;' 3 93-104177 LOCATOR PIN 30
L ( /@ 1 93-104212 PISTON NOSE CONE 29
8 93-104202 BASE, BEARING 28
%—- 4 93-104201 BRACKET, DOOR RESTRAINING 27
4 93-104203 SHAFT, DOOR HINGE 26
4 93-104208 STIFFENER, HINGE, OUTSIDE 25
. s 4 93-104207 HINGE, PILLOW BLOCK 24
% 4 93~-104206 STIFFENER, HINGE, INSIDE 23
"4 Q@ 2 93-104179 DOOR, HINGED 22
N 2 93-104180 DOOR, TEACUP SIDE " 21
1 93-104178 TAB 02 DOOR, FIXED 20
h 1 93-104178 TAB 01 DOOR, FIXED 19
» N 5 93-104176 SPACER BAR 18
> 5 93-104175 SPLICE BAR 17
H 93-101887 TAB 02 SUPPORT LEG,R.H. 16
/ 1 93-101887 TAB 01 SUPPORT LEG,L.H. 15
t 893-104157 TAB 02 SUPPORT FIN.R.H, 14
- 1 93-104157 TAB 01 SUPPORT FIN,L.H. 13
1 93-104174 TAB 02 LAMPSHADE PANEL NO.5 (WITH NOTCH) 12
1 93-104174 TAB 01 LAMPSHADE PANEL NO.5 (WITHOUT NOTCH) 11
1 93-101892 TAB 02 LAMPSHADE PANEL ASSY, ,LOWER 10
(1100) L_ | (1100) | 1 93-101892 TAB 01 LAMPSHADE PANEL ASSY.,UPPER 9
1 93-101891 TAB 02 LAMPSHADE PANEL NO.3,R.H, 8
(3900) 1 93-101891 TAB 01 LAMPSHADE PANEL NO.3,L.H, 7
2 93-101890 LAMPSHADE PANEL NO.2 6
1 93-101864 DISK,BACKPLATE 5
1 93-101886 TAB 02’ BACKPLATE,SIDE,R.H. 4
1 93~-101886 TAB 01 BACKPLATE,SIDE,L.H. 3
1 93-101885 BACKPLATE, CENTER 2
1 93-101860 PISTON CORE 1
NO REGD PART / LINL STK NO DESCRIPTION / MATERIAL SPEC NO ITEM
own - HOLMES e CLASSIFICATION "“RECATIVISTIC HEAVY 10N COLLIDER (RHIC)
CHK fut/% 72/ THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BT
APVD )r/ﬂ"*— 12/./>:| THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA PHENIX MUON PISTON MAGNET
D [RHd i REV I SED I“‘“‘"“’ &3 LAWRENCE LIVERMORE LABORATORY.  [OFTAR
C [RHd Llwm% TEACUP ADDED e oate | PRODUCTION PROHIBITED WITHOUT MUON PLSTON MACNET ASSEMBLY
sown on aax | DRAWING NO
B[R sy REV ISED LAWRENCE LIVERMORE PERMISSION OF THE MECHANICAL 83-104171 93_1 01 858—'0[)
A [wel | Jam] | weviseo eewnonat asoratory | eineenine pepaemenT. == ARA
ur lowu CHE APv ouzlxcns CHANGE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA SCALE  jo— ——1 [SHEETT  OFZ

ey y——r—.

f 4

: |



